- 2019 Cross=Coumntry

Class

Seniors

Juniors

Sophmores

~ 8th Grade

7th Grade

Coaches

Name

Haley Sage
Jaden Bly
Evan Fick

Jacob Fitzgerald

Macey Bohl
Riley Nordstrom
Brendan Harris

Elijah Pierret
Jared Fitzgerald

Alex Uhl
Jacob Liester

Carmen Bohl
Hunter Carver
Jack Konechne
Chayce Schleuter
Ryan Fick

Rachel Kindt
Madison Nordstrom
Nadalie Johnson
Tessa Pederson
Kaci Danforth
Geraldine Fry
Jacob Schmidt
Lucas Fitzgerald

Devon Leddy
Sam Konechne

Jason Bohl|
Geof Furness

Letterman

*O0F ¥ 0*

* *  * *




leam Stanelngs

Meet _ Girls Boys
Beresford Invitational 3rd NT
McCook Invitational 1st NT
Jesse James Invitational 3rd 6th
Nike Meet NT NT
Chamberlain Invitational 3rd 4th
Dell Rapids Invitational 2nd 6th
West Cenfral Invitational 1st 6th
Lennex Invitational ‘ , 2nd 5th
Big East Conference 2nd - 1st
Region 2A 2nd 2nd
State Meet 7th’ Oth
AHHD@@mﬁ@F Qlce Haley Sage Evan Fick
Carmen Boh/ Riley Nordstrom
) Rachel Kindt Elijah Pierret
Jaden Bly Jack Konechne
Chayce Schleuter

Evan Fick, Rachel Kindt, Carmen Bohl
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Harrier ey
Maren Hanson 1996
Lindsey Boht 2009
Erin Nolz 2011
Maren Hanson 1995
Erin Nolz 2010
Maren Hanson 1999
Tammy Hogland 1990
Carmen Bohl 2013
Lindsey Bohl 2008
Jennie Schethan 1985
Bohbie Bennett 1994
Janice Martens 1984
Haley Sage 2013
Erin Nolz 2008
Sarah Hanson 1999
Bobbie Bennett 1985
Lindsey Bohl 2007
Tammy Hogland 1991
Jennie Schetnan 1984
Haley Sage 2012
Sarah Hanson 2000
Janice Martens 1983
Haley Sage 2011
Maggie Williamson 2000
Maren Hanson 1998
Sarah Hanson 2004
Jennie Schetnan 1983
Maren Hanson 1997
Carmen Bohl 2014
Teisha Carnicle 2010
Sarah Hanson 2001
Carmen Bohl 2012
Maggie Williamson 1989
Rachel Kindt 2015
Erin Nolz 2008
Sarah Hanson 2003
Maggie Williamson 2001
Ariana Sarar 1997
Carmen Bohl 2015
Haley Sage 2010
Erin Nolz 2007
Ariana Sarar 2000
Kathy Leister 1983
Haley Sage 2014
Maggie Willlamson 2002
Ariana Sarar 1999
Tina Julson 1996
Tayler Tillman 2009
Ariana Sarar 1968
Kathy Leister 1984
Teisha Carnicle 2011
Maddie Johnson 2004
Meredith Rekstad 1995
Michelle Camnicle 2010
Maggie Williamson 2003
Lindsey Bohl 2011
Maddie Johnson 2001
Kathy Donelan 1977
Ann Hoven 1985
Rachel Kindt 2014
Kim Koch 1999
Taylor Tilma 2010
Meredith Rekstad 1996
Peyton Sage 2013
Teisha Carnicle 2014
Ariana Sarar 1996
Ann Hoven 1986
~ Tina Julson 1892
Teisha Carnicle 2013
Ariana Sarar 2001
Haley Sage 2015
Maddie Johnson 2003
Sarah Hanson 2002
Maddie Johnson 2005

aaaaa{sajjjsmmmmmﬂﬂqummmmmmmah#mwwmIPIace

Runners
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Distance E Location
116 4000m 14:55 Huron
130 4000m 15:35 Rapid City
125 4000M 14:50  Sioux Falls
115 4000m 14:56 Mitchell
129 4000m 15:30 Huron
119 4000m 14:55 Huren
73 3000m 11:51 Hurgn
127 4000m 15:15 Rapid City
132 4000m 16:47 Murcn
81 3000m 11:19 Pierre
114 3000m 11:46 Pierre
81 3000m 11.52 Huren
127 4000m 15:16 Rapid City
130 4000m 16:09 Rapid City
119 4000m 15:05 Huron
115 4000m 15:14 Mitchell
133 4000m 16:24 Huron
102 3000m 11:42 Mitchell
81 3000m 12:06 Huran
132 4000m 15:49 Huron
124 4000m 16:51 Huron
102 3000m 11:51 Mitchell
125 4000m 15:11 Sioux Falls
124 4000m 16:52 Huron
122 4000m 1510 Mitchell
124 4000m 17:43 Huron
102 3000m 11:54 Mitchell
123 4000m 1548 Pierre
124 4000m 1529 Huron
129 4000m 16:06 Huron
124 4000m 17:15 Rapid City
132 4000m 16:00 Huron
119 4000m 15:14 Huron
129 5000m 19:51 Sioux Falls
132 4600m 17:18 Huron
127 4000m 1722 Huron
124 4000m 17:26 Rapid City
123 4000m 15:57 Pierre
129 5000m 19:562 Sioux Falls
129 4000m 16:11 Huron
133 4000m 16:53 Huron
124 4000m 17:17 Huron
102 3000m 12:07 Mitchell
124 400m 15:48 Huron
124 4000m 1727 Huron
119 4000m 16:27 Huron
116 4000m 16:10 Huron
130 4000m 16,39 Rapid City
122 4000m 15:47 Mitchell
73 3000m 12:31 Mitchell
125 4000m 156:39  Sioux Falls
124 4000m 17:55 Huren
115 4000m 15:48 Mitchell
129 4000m 16:23 Huron
127 4000m 17:32 Huron
125 4000m 15:40  Sioux Falls
124 4000M 17:49 Rapid City
95 3000m 12:38 Brookings
81 3000m 12:10 Pierre
124 4000m 16:12 Huron
119 4000m 1540 Huron
129 4000m 16:38 Huron
116 4000m 16:20 Huron
127 4000m 16:23 Rapid City
124 4000m 16:17 Huron
116 4000m 16:24 Huron
73 3000m 12:44 Mitchell
105 3000m 12:53 Mitchell
127 4000m 16:35 Rapid City
124 4000m 17:59 Rapid City
129 5000m 20:43  Sioux Falls
172 4000m 17.54 Huron
124 4000m 17:44 Huron
133 4000m 17:26 Rapid City
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67
68
69
70

73

1106

1
112
113
114
115
116
17

118
119
120

121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Harrier

Britney Bruggeman
Bobbie Bennett
Shelby Ellefson
Teisha Camnicle

Tina Julson
Kelly Eitreim
Ann Hoven
Tina Julson
Maddie Johnson
Meredith Rekstad
Tina Julson

Brittney Bruggeman

Bobbie Bennett
Peyton Sage
Kim Koch
Kathy Donelan
Kathey Leister
Peyton Sage
Kayla Adams
Jannie Willemns
Jannie Willems
Lydia Olson
Michelle Carnicle
Kristin Eitreim
Erin Hamann
Kari McKenna
Sandy Top
Shelby Ellefson
Jannie Willems
Jenna Bowar
Sheila Hillstad
Janine Koch
Bobbie Benneit
Laura Top
Lori Englebrecht
Maddie Johnson
Sheila Hillstad
Kelly Eitreim
Jaden Bly
Cassidy Powell
Jaden Bly
Christie Heesch
Magan Whetham
Shelby Ellefson
Cassidy Powell
Nancy Olson
Kia Hegge
Kari McKenna
Jaden Bly
Tracy Stoterau
Kim Koch
Kelly Eitreim
Danielle Smith
Kayla Wieskus
Shannon Ellefson
Jaden Bly
Kathy Leister
Madisen Nordstrom
Jaden Bly
Macey Bohl
Danielle Smith
Amy Heesch
Brittney Bruggeman
Lydia Olson
Tracy Stoterau
Shelby Ellefson
Natasha Halverson
Angie Irvine
Brittney Bruggeman
Magan Whetham
Breonna Oveson
Cassidy Powell
Stacy Stoterau
Macey Bohl

ear

—
2003

1996
2007
2012
1995
1894
1984
1903
2002
1997
1994
2004
1993
2012
1998
1978
1985
2014
1997
1991
1992
2012
2011
2001
1998
1993
1984
2009
1993
1996
1977
1979
1997
1979
1979
2006
1978
1985
2011
2007
2012
1982
2001
2008
2009
1982
1983
1991
2013
1998
1997
1993
2003
2009
2007
2015
1986
2015
2014
2013
2004
1994
2006
2010
2000
2008
2000
1998
2008
2003
2007
2008
2004
2015
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T Distance £ Location
127 4000m 17:55 Huron
116 4000m 16:34 Huron
133 4000m 17:33 Huron
132 4000m 16:51 Huron
115 4000m 16:10 Mitchetl
114 3000m 12:47 Pierre
81 3000m 12:56 Huron
107 3000m 13:06 Huron
124 4000m 17:51 Huron
123 4000m 16:52 Pietre
114 3000m 12:50 Pierre
124 4000m 18:31 Huron
107 3000m 13:13 Huron
132 4000m 17:.02 Huron
123 4000m 16:33 Mitchell
102 3000m 12:55 Brookings
81 3000m 12:50 Fierre
124 4000m 16:53 Huron
123 4000m 17:.05 Pierre
102 3000m 13:26 Mitcheld
105 3000m 13:20 Mitcheli
132 4000m 1711 Huron
128 4000m 16:45 Sioux Falls
124 4000m 18:38 Rapid City
123 4000m 16:49 Mitchell
107 3000m 13:28 Huron
63 3000m 13:42 Huron
130 4000m 17:31 Huron
107 3000m 13:35 Rapid City
116 4000m 17:12 Muron
95 3000m 13:39 Brookings
85 3000m 14:11 Brookings
123 4000m 17:25 Pierre
86 3000m 14:21 Brookings
73 3000m 14:38 Brookings
127 4000m 17.56 Huron
74 3000m 13:26  Brookings
115 4000m 17:.06 Mitchelt
125 4000m 17:01 Sioux Falls
133 4000m 18:17 Huron
132 4000m 17:38 Huron
81 3000m 13:45 Huron
124 4000m - 19:11 Rapid City
132 4000m 18:43 Huron
130 4000m - 17:31 Rapid City
95 3000m 1348 Huron
104 3000m 13:34 Mitchell
102 3000m 14:16 Mitchell
127 4000m 17:35 Rapid City
123 4000m 17:19 Mitchell
123 4000m 17:55 Pierre
107 3000m 14:10 Huron
127 4000m 19:16 Huron
130 4000m 18:00 Rapid City
133 4000m 18:36 Huron
129 5000m 22:06 Sioux Falls
99 30006m 14:17 Huron
129 5000m 22:29  Sioux Falls
124 4000m 17:47 Huron
127 4000m 17:59 Rapid City
124 4000m 20:02 Huron
114 3000m 14:06 Pierre
127 3000m 18:49 Huren
129 4000m 18:25 Huren
124 4000m 19:49 Huren
132 4000m 19:38 Huren
124 4000m 19:50 Huron
124 4000m 18:37 Mitchell
132 4000m 19:47 Huron
127 4000m 20:03 Huron
133 4000m 19:29 Huron
132 4000m 19:49 Huron
124 4000m 122:34 Huron
128 5000m 900 24:39:01Sioux Falls
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Harriar

Jonathan Neison
Evan Fick
Craig Nesheim
Thad Schetnan
John Hove
Evan Fick

Ewvan Fick
Jonathan Nelson
John Hove
Josh Powell
Jonathan Nelson
Andrew Oveson
Joe Bowar
Thad Schetnan
Joe Bowar
Michael Clark
Josh Powell
Mark Braa
Michael Clark
Andrew Oveson
Joe Bowar
Josh Liester
Mark Bauer
Mark Bauer
Jarmy Nelson
Steve Johnson
Michael Clark
Tony Trewin
Michael Valleck
Rich Ellefson
Rich Ellefson
Tom Schreurs
Leon Cifson
Michael Clark
Michael Valleck
Gordie Myre
Mark Bauer
John Biy

Brad Hoven
Andrew Cveson
Riley Nordstrom
Jacab Fitzgerald
Cliff Gardner
Jonathan Nelson
Mark Braa

Tait Johnson
Jeremy Nelson
Jeff Stensland
John Hove

Jeff Johnson
Josh Winter
Jeff Stensland
Brad Hoven
Josh Liester
Chase Ward
Mark Bauer
Leon Clfson
Brad Hoven
Jeff Jehnson
Steve Johnson
Chariie Ward
Mike Valleck
Jeff Johnson
Justin Garry
Mark Braa

STATE MEET HARRIERS

@

Distance E Location
5000m 17:16 Pierre
5000m 16:27 Sioux Falls

2.2 Miles 11:36 Brookings
5000m 16:51 Huzon

2.2 Mites 1115 Brookings
5000m 18:57 Huzron
5000m 17:40 Rapid City
5000m 16:58 Huron

2.2 Miles. 11:47 Brookings
5000m 17:54 Rapid City
5000m 17:15 Mitchell
5000m 17:40 Huron
5000m 17:52 Pierre
5000m 17:13 Huron
5000m 16:32 Huron
5000m 18:01 Huron
5000m 17:29 Huron

2.2 Miles 11:39 Brookings
5000m 17.36 Mitchet!
5000m 17:.44 Sioux Falls
5000m 17:26 Pierre
5000m 17:35 Huron
5000m 17:39 Mitchell
5000m 17:50 Pierre
5000m 17:51 Huron
5000m 18:41 Huron
5000m 17:55 Migchell
5000m 18:36 Pierre
5000m 18:04 Huron

2.2 Miles 11:53 Brookings

2.2 Miles 1213 Brookings
5000m 17:.40 Huron
5000m 17:56 Pierre
5000m 18:30 Huren
5000 18:12 Huren

2.2 Miles 11:53 Brookings
5000m 18:34 Huren
5000m 17:56 Mitchell
5000m 18:04 Huron
5000m 18:24 Rapid City
5000m 17.59 Huron
5000m 18:25 Rapid City

2.2 Miles 1217 Brookings
5000m 18:12 Pierre

2.2 Miles 12:20 Brookings
5000m 18:03 Huron
5000m 17.56 Huron
5000m 18:08 Huron

2.2 Miles 1221 Brookings
5000m 1821 Pierre
5000m 18:26 Mitchell
5000m 18:13 Mitchell
5000m 18:20 Huron
5000m 18:35 Rapid City
5000m 18:06 Huron
5000m 18:18 Mitchell
5000m 18:21 Huron
5000m 18:21 Mitchell
5000m 18:18 Huron
5000m 18:30 Pierre
5000m 18:18 Rapid City
5000m 18.07 Huron
5000m 18:29 Huron
5000m 19:06 Pierre

2.2 Miles 12:28 Brookings




STATE MEET HARRIERS
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Harrier & & & Distance = Location
65 Aaron Christensen 1993 52 102 5000m 19:20 Huzon
66 Andrew Oveson 2008 53 134 5000m 18:52 Huron
67 Charlie Ward 2062 b3 128 5000m 18:18 Huron
a8 Steve Johnsen 1983 53 109 5000m 18:28 Mitchell
69 George Gardner 1976 54 105 5000m 18:13 Braokings
70 Chariie Ward 2003 55 123 5000m 18:22 Huron
71 Kent Johnson 1981 55 58 5000m 18:41 Huron
72 Ray Ellefson 1974 56 99 2.2 Miles 12:14 Brookings
73 Jeff Johnson 1988 57 119 5000m 18:08 Pierre
74 Gordie Myre 1973 57 102 2.2 Miles 12:30 Brookings
75 Cliff Gardner 1972 57 202 2.2 Miles 12:34 Brookings
76 Chase Ward 2007 58 130 5000m 18:04 Huron
77 Jeremy Nelson 2005 58 137 5000m 18:20 Rapid City
78 Josh Liester 2012 59 131 5000m 18:42 Huron
79 Tait Johnson 2013 61 128 5000m 18:49 Rapid City
80 Jeremy Neison 2004 61 128 5000m 18:10 Huren
81 Jacob Fitzgerald : 2014 62 128 5000m 18:34 Huren
Riley Nordstrom 2015 83 128 5000m 18:25 Sioux Falls
82 Chase Ward 2008 64 134 5000m 19:59 Huron
83 John Bly 1987 64 408 5000m 18:40 Huran
Jack Konechne 2015 66 128 5000m 18:27 Sioux Falls
Elijah Pierret 2015 67 128 5000m 18:28 Sioux Falls
84 Rich Eliefson 1974 68 204 2.2 Miles 12:42 Braokings
85 Joel Hove 1982 68 97 5000m 19:06 Huron
86 Joel Hove 1981 68 98 5000m 18:08 Huron
87 Randy Smith 1990 68 100 5000m 19:45 Huron
88 Joet Parish 1984 69 100 5000m 19:52 Huron
89 Justin Garry 1993 69 102 5000m 20:00 Huron
90 Charlie Ward 2000 70 128 5000m 19:01 Huron
91 Jesse Kelm 1991 7¢ 102 5000m 19:25 Mifehell
92 Stuart Schreurs 1978 71 98 5000m 18:25 Brookings
93 Aaron Christensen 1994 74 105 5000m 19:51 Pierre
94 Adam Shafer 1994 77 105 5000m 18:57 Pierre
95 Sam Powell 2013 78 128 5000m 18.08 Rapid City
96 Ray Ellefson 1675 78 103 2.2 Miles 12:46 Brookings
97 Wayne Hansch 1984 78 100 5000m 20:16 Huren
98 Jesse Kelm 18490 78 100 5000m 2015 Huren
99 Tom Schreurs 1979 79 81 5000m 2110 Brookings
100 Ben Nelson 2003 82 123 5000m 19:08 Huron
101 Wayne Hansch 1983 82 102 5000m 1919 Mitcheli
102  Jace Martens 2005 84 137 5000m 19:02 Rapid City
103 Justin Garry 1996 85 129 5000m 18:05 Huron
104  Scott Johnson 1984 85 100 . 5000m 20:30 Huron
105 Evan Fick 2012 87 131 5000m 18:23 Huron
106  Pete Caffrey 1987 87 108 5000m 19:18 Huron
107 Matthew Kurtz 2003 90 127 5000m 1917 Huron
108 Randy Smith 1989 a0 115 5000m 19:31 Mitchell
108  Scott Johnson 1987 91 108 5000m 19:21 Huron
110 Brian McClain 1891 93 102 5000m 20:51 Mitchetl
111 Shea Stoltemberg - 2007 95 130 5000m 19:23 Huron
112 Mathew Jacobson 1993 95 102 5000m . 2149 Huron
113 Jace Marlens 2007 97 130 5000m 18:25 Huron
114  Adam Shafer 1893 97 102 5000m 2212 Huron
115  Mathew Engelbretson 1891 99 i02 5000m 21:46 Mitchell
116  Jason Hogland 1991 100 102 5000m 21:51 Mitchell
117 Joe Caffrey 1989 104 115 6000m 20:13 Mitchell
118  Ray Ellefson 1876 104 105 5000m 2107 Brookings
Jacoh Fitzgerald 2015 107 128 5000m 19:48 Sioux Falls
119 Derek Ditlion 2008 108 134 5000m 19:59 Huran
120 Mitch Coburn 1998 108 124 5000m 19:14 Mitchell
121 Andrew Ovescn 2007 109 130 B000m 18:50 Huron
122 Shea Stoltemberg 2006 109 133 5000m 19:26 Huron
123  Tanner Donelan 2010 111 131 5000m 20:02 Huron
Chayce Schleuter 2015 112 128 5060m 19:58 Sioux Falls
124 Jess Kruid 2008 123 134 5000m 20:45 Huron
125  Jarrett Jurgens 2008 127 133 5000m 20:50 Huron
126 Nicolas dewit 2008 130 133 5000m 21:16 Huron

127 Derrick Goodby 2008 134 134 5000m 23:.45 Huron




MecectReconds

MecCock

Dell Rapids

Wast Cantral

Howard

Huron

Garretson

Alcester

Mitchell

Brandon

Pierre

Canton

Madison

Arlington

Lennox

SF Chrigtian

Rapid Ciy(Eks)

Flandreau

Mset of Champions

Sioux Falls

Deubrook

Rapld City(Robhinsdale)

Parker

Beresford

Chamberlain

S000m

4000m
2000m

5000m

4000m
3000m

5000m

4000m
3000m

5000m
4000m
3000m

5000m
4000m
3000m

S000m

4000m
3000m

5000m.
3000m.

£000m
4000m
3000m

S000m
4000m
3000m

5000m
4000m
3000m

5000m
4000m

5000m
4000m

5000m
4000m
3000m
2000m

5000m
4000m

5000m
4000m

S000m
4000m

4000m
5000m

5000m
4000m

4000m
5006m

3000m
4000m
3atom
5000m

4000m
S000m

4000m
S000m

3000m
4000m
3000m
S000m

4000m
5000m

Thad Schetnan
Rachal Kinut
Lindsay Bohl
Jennie Schetnan
Jonathen Nelson

Joe Bowar
Carmen Bahl
Sarah Hanson
Maen Hahson
Mychai Bennett

Josh Lisster
Rachel Kindt
Carmen Hohl
Janice Martins

Jonathan Nelson
Carmen Behl
TFarnmy Hogland
Michael Clark

Jpe Bowar
Maren Hanson
Tammy Hogland

Evan Fick
Rache! Kindt
Erin Nolz
Maren Hanson

Ray Ellefsan
Jennie Schetnan
Jonathan Nelson

Joe Bowar
Maren Hansan
Tammy Hogland

~ine Bowar
Bobbie Bennett
Mychai Bennett

Jonathan Nelson
Maren Hanson
Jennie Schetnan

Joa Bowar
Bobble Bannett
Mychal Bennstt

Joe Bowar
Rachal Kindt
Sarah Hangon

Joe Bowar
Sargh Hansan
Maren Hanson
Joel Hanson
Kelly Nussbaum

Evan Fiock
Rachel Kindt
Erin Nolz

Josh Liester
Erfn Nolz

Charlie Ward
Lindssy Bohl

Haley Sapge
Jaremy Nelson

Andrew Oveson
Lindsey Bohl

Erin Nolz
Evan Flok
Rache! Kindt

Carmen Bohl
Erin Nolz

Sam Powell
Andraw Oveson

Carmen Schl
Evan Fick

Cuarmen Bohl
Josh Liester

Rachel Kindt
Haley Sage
Riley Nordstrom
Evan Figk
Rachel Kindt

Carmen Bohl
Evan Fick
Rachal Kindt

16.28
19:47
1823
11:45
10.08

16:35
2018
15:30
14:15
16:26

18:38
20:16
15:01
11:18

15:32
14:556
1203
10:99

16:32
14:55
11:51

16:58
18:56
15:24
1218

16:11
12:20
1132

17:14
14:56
11:42

1809
16:46
1725

17:16
15:48
11:18

17:37
17:07
1548

18:30
19:47
18:42

17:10
15:35
10:42
842
10:19

16:43
2017
14:51

17:38
15:18

18:18
1535

15:25
1855

21:32
16:23

14:50
16:27
19:51

13:20
16:21
14:28
17:47

1515
17:40

15:51
17:01

12:07
18:14
12:03
17:04
21:02

1556
16:48
18:53

1882
2015
2009
1985
1986

1686
2015
2004
1995
1985

2014
2015
2014
1082

1987
2014
1900
1890

1896
1888
1890

2015
2015
201
1995

1976
1985
1985

1085
1085
1891

1885
1994
1985

1888
1897
1885

1895
1896
1985

19886
2015
2004

1988
2004
1996
1298

2014
205
2011

2013
2011

2001
2008

2013
2004

2008
2008

2011
2015
2015

2011
2011
2011
2011

2013
2013

2013
2013

2014
23
2tM3
2015
2015

2014
2015
2015
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State Meet at Sioux Falls October 24th 9th [151 pts]

[Girls Varsity ] [5000 Meters] [129 runners]  7th [120pt][Boys Varsity _ ][5000 Meters] {728 runners]

Carmen Bohl 18th 19:52 Evan Fick 4th 16:27
Haley Sage 38th 20:43 Elijah Pierret 67th 18:28
Madison Nordstror 98th 22:29 ' Jack Konechne 66th 18:27
Macey Bohl 125th 0:39 Riley Nordstrom 63rd 18:25
Jaden Bly 91st 22:06 Chayce Schleuter  112th 19:58

Rachel Kindt 16th 19:51 Jacob Fitzgerald 107th 19:48




